PENERIMA BANTUAN SOSIAL UANG TUNAI TAHUN 2026

Row Labels
PONTIANAK BARAT
PAL LIMA
SUNGAI BELIUNG
SUNGAI JAWI DALAM
SUNGAI JAWI LUAR
PONTIANAK KOTA
DARAT SEKIP
MARIANA
SUNGAI BANGKONG
SUNGAI JAWI
TENGAH
PONTIANAK SELATAN
AKCAYA
BENUA MELAYU DARAT
BENUA MELAYU LAUT
KOTA BARU
PARIT TOKAYA
PONTIANAK TENGGARA
BANGKA BELITUNG DARAT
BANGKA BELITUNG LAUT
BANSIR DARAT
BANSIR LAUT
PONTIANAK TIMUR
BANJAR SERASAN
DALAM BUGIS
PARIT MAYOR
SAIGON
TAMBELAN SAMPIT
TANJUNG HILIR
TANJUNG HULU
PONTIANAK UTARA
BATU LAYANG
SIANTAN HILIR
SIANTAN HULU
SIANTAN TENGAH
Grand Total

Count of NIK
584
39
297
129
119
293
37
42
75
98
41
134
25
32
34
24
19
169

85
27
50
675
84
159
37
28
93
145
129
845
260
190
197
198
2700



